	2018上半年度蓬安县考核招聘音体美教师岗位设置一览表

	序号
	单位名称
	岗位设置
	合计

	
	
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	舞蹈
	

	
	
	小学
	初中
	高中
	小学
	特教
	初中
	高中
	小学
	初中
	高中
	
	

	1
	茶亭小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	2
	城北初中
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	3
	凤石小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	2

	4
	福德小学
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	5
	海田小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	6
	和平小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	7
	金马小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	2

	8
	金溪小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	9
	金溪中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	10
	巨龙小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	2

	11
	吕广小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	12
	睦坝小学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	13
	泥巴寺小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	14
	蓬安职中
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	6

	15
	平头小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	16
	桑梓小学
	2
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	7

	17
	实验小学
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	18
	特教校
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	19
	天成小学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	20
	天桥学校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	21
	鲜店小学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	22
	相如二小
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	23
	相如一小
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	24
	新河小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	25
	中华小学
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	26
	周口小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	27
	周口中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	合计
	7
	4
	2
	12
	1
	3
	1
	9
	3
	2
	2
	46


